013018-9
013157-5
012832-1
013237-0
013393-9
013096-4
013383-4
013241-1
013427-2
013199-4
013165-9
012410-7
013012-6
012950-3
012697-9
012743-8
013331-0
012688-0
012594-9
012767-9
012503-2
012869-3
012311-9
012736-0
013145-0
012309-8
012501-1
012903-7
012776-8
012884-5
013144-4
012540-4
012607-8
012502-7

Candidato

BRUNA COELHO CASTRO
Emmely Caroline Engel da Silva
Ingrid Silva Burity de Lima de Gois
Kellin Caroline de Melo

Luana Dorneles Britto

Melissa Petersen

Kethellen Ariadne Pereira da Silva
Camila Holz Utzig

Cintia Acosta Lopes

Kerolém Larissa Alves dos Santos
Amanda Lia Picolotto

Barbara de Moraes Figueredo
Lucélia Silva Wikboldt

Carlos Alberto Kalinovski Hoffmann
LISANDRA MORAES XAVIER
Maria Helena weber alegranzi
Ariel Finatto

MARTA BETINA GRAF

AMANDA DE FREITAS ALMEIDA
Mariane Silva Miguel Lépez
Rosana Apellaniz Volkart

Bruno Scienza Schmidt

Leticia Ethel Fogaca

francine daniele lauck

Lisiane Correia dos Santos
Andreia Aparecida Grenteski
Raquel Kummer Maschmann
Sabrine Leite Hoerlle

Jéssica Francine Goulart Urbano
VERIDIANA VANESSA DATTEIN CRUZ
Jossiane Batista Soares

Marcos Rogério dos Santos Souza
Morgana Leorato Baldo

Andréia Martins Gomes

Instituto Federal Sul-rio-grandense
Universidade Aberta do Brasil - UAB

Licenciatura em Pedagogia a Distancia

Resultado Final - Polo Picada Café

Status
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Aprovado
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera

Média
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
94,5
91,5
91,0
88,0
87,5
87,5
87,5
85,0
85,0
85,0
83,5
83,5
83,0
83,0
81,5
81,0
81,0
80,5
80,5
80,0
80,0
80,0
79,5
79,5
79,0
79,0
79,0
78,0

Ampla Concorréncia

picada cafe_resultado final

L1



013278-3
012944-0
012568-7
012620-9
012999-0
012398-3
013234-3
012843-1
012695-8
013003-7
013239-0
013043-5
012906-3
012549-3
012920-0
012382-6
012582-3
013299-8
012344-9
012768-4
013021-5
012943-5
012472-5
012685-3
012998-5
013126-6
013001-6
012348-0
013053-0
012812-2
012408-6
013408-9
013297-7
012438-0
012722-3
012711-3
012430-6
013201-3
013110-9
013128-7
012542-5
013208-1

MARIA DE FATIMA KOSCHIER MORTAGUA
Daniela Cardoso Salau Barboza
Felipe Rosa Muiller

Juliana das Neves Sousa
Cristiane Marques Rodrigues
Felipe da Rosa

Fagner Bispo

MAYKELY DIAS DA SILVA
Neiva Knihs

Tatiane Cristine Fucks

TATIELI SCHIMITT STEIN
Tauana Suelen Noll

Ana Paula Cardoso Homem
Tania Mara Lima Zanette

FAILI CINTIA TOMSEN VEIGA
Daiane Bordignon Mutti Perrucho
Reina Carolina Sarmiento Gutierrez
JEANNINE MARILU KERCHER
Marlusa Teixeira Feliciano

Tais Pereira de Goes

CATIA SIMONE DA SILVA ROZA
Sandra Lidiane Metz

Lediane Candida dos Santos
Natalia Pinto dos Santos

Rubia Mariele Weber Alegranzi
Luciane Dos Anjos Barcelos

Luiz Fernando Pereira de Assis
ALDEMIR TRINDADE SANTOS
Bruna Strossi

Elisdngela Aparecida Piccoli dos Santos Vargas
Gustavo Santos de Moraes
Kamila Fortes Ribeiro

Luana Santos

Janaina de Cassia Paim Jaques
Leci Izabel Erthal da Silva

Alex Sander de Moura Lutz
Michely teles langendorf

Andrea da Gama Cardoso
FERNANDA BERGER

Helen Terra Ribeiro

José Lucas Marques Duarte
Loide da Silva

Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Aprovado

Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera

picada cafe_resultado final

78,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
76,5
76,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
74,0
74,0
73,5
73,0
73,0
72,5
72,5
72,5
72,0
71,5
71,0
71,0
70,5
70,0
70,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
69,0
68,5
68,5
68,0
68,0
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5
67,5

31
32
34
33
35
36
41
40
37
39
38
42
44
43
45
46
47
50
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
64
63
66
65
74
72
69
70
67

23

25
24
26
27
32
31
28
30
29
33
35
34
36
37
38

39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48

50
49

51
54

52
53



013010-5
012432-7
012331-8
012641-3
012378-4
012548-8
013371-9
012488-2
012395-7
012464-1
012725-0
013270-0
013268-9
012615-1
012393-6
013290-9
012574-0
013350-4
012442-1
013159-6
013016-8
013009-0
013317-4
013151-2
012411-2
012815-9
012834-2
012555-6
012928-3
012710-8
013011-0
012730-7
012808-0
013222-8
013352-5
012933-0
012662-8
013191-0
013377-1
013045-6
012692-1
012536-2

Solange Fatima Asolini

Vera Regina DAvila Lopes
Viviane Souza Varreira

Rocela Taise da Rosa Poeta
Leticia Martins

VANESSA RODRIGUES LOPES
LETICIA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
Rafaela Aparecida Cruz

Tatiane de Paula

Patricia de Freitas Pinheiro
Raquele Juliane Weber Heuser
Keren Cardoso

LUCIANO TRINDADE PETRY
Caroline Centeno Perez

Patricia da Silva Wiersbitzki
Jorge nilton braga mendes
Karine Lampert Rauch

Tais Dias Klein

Daniela Carolina Ernst

Jussara Muniz de Souza

Andrea Silveira da Cunha

Andrei Monteiro Gomes

Marcus Vinicius Pina Vasgestian
Margarete Fatima Lang

Milene Glauciane lapschis de la rocha
limara teresinha da silva
ALISSON DROPPA

Eva Cloris Oliveira Bierhals
Mirian Costa Siméo Saraiva
Raissa Rodrigués Pacheco Pastorini
Miriam da Motta Nekel da Silva
DENYS BOFF GOMES

OSEAS AVILA DA SILVA
Ricardo kegler

Rita de Cassia Bitencourt de Souza
Débora Vaz

Angélica Ferreira Soares

Anna Paula Alves de Arruda
Marcia Helena Dudzig

Rafaela Canello

Sabrina Adriana Gongalves
carine moraes de araujo

Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
Em espera
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67,5
67,5
67,5
67,0
66,5
66,5
65,0
65,0
65,0
64,5
64,5
64,0
64,0
63,5
63,5
63,0
63,0
63,0
62,0
60,5
60,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
59,5
58,0
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,5
57,0
55,5
55,0
55,0
52,0
51,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
50,0
45,0

71
73
68
75
77
76
80
79
78
82
81
83
84
86
85
88
87
89
90
91
92
95
93
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
110
111
108
112
109
113



013272-0 Adriana Bruce do Nascimento Eliminado 0,0
013087-5 Adriane Hachler Schneid Eliminado 0,0
013167-0 Aline Antes Silveira Eliminado 0,0
013041-4 ana lucia da silva bresler Eliminado 0,0
013206-0 Andrea Cristina Muslera Brum Eliminado 0,0
012839-0 ANDREA DE MATOS HOFMAN Eliminado 0,0
013143-9 Andressa leticia juchem Eliminado 0,0
013193-1 BARBARA TABORDA CHAVES Eliminado 0,0
012372-1 Camila Rafaeli Marmitt Eliminado 0,0
013429-3 Camila Varela Mattos Eliminado 0,0
012414-9 Cristian Pereira Moraes Eliminado 0,0
012320-8 diro borba Eliminado 0,0
012375-8 Fabiana Raquel de Araujo Eliminado 0,0
012576-0 FABIANE DE SA SOSINHO Eliminado 0,0
012483-5 Fabiane Fraga da Silva Franco Ribeiro Eliminado 0,0
012484-0 Gessica de Mello Eliminado 0,0
012537-8 llma Lucia Cordeiro Avila Eliminado 0,0
013424-6 Kennia Christine Silva Padilha Eliminado 0,0
012302-0 LEANDRO DE QUEVEDO FREITAS Eliminado 0,0
013078-6 LETICIA BARCELOS TAVARES Eliminado 0,0
012844-7 Luis Fernando da Silva Mendes Eliminado 0,0
012652-3 Marcela Larissa Garcia Eliminado 0,0
012813-8 marcelo rodrigues barbosa Eliminado 0,0
012504-8 Michele Santos de Oliveira Eliminado 0,0
012467-8 Rosana Pereira da silva Eliminado 0,0
012363-2 Sabrina Skrebsky Richter Eliminado 0,0
012352-2 Samanta de Souza Rosa Eliminado 0,0
012658-6 Siliane Regina Orlandin Troggian Eliminado 0,0
012335-0 STEPHANE BLANCO CAVALARI Eliminado 0,0
013031-0 Suélen Almeida Garcia Eliminado 0,0
012823-2 Suellen Silva de Souza Eliminado 0,0
012875-6 Susana Vieira Borges Eliminado 0,0
012513-7 TAIS CARBONE CARDOSO DA SILVA Eliminado 0,0
013230-1 Tamires da Silva Eliminado 0,0
012480-9 Witielle Silva De Bastos Eliminado 0,0
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